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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION GOMMISSISNE D
Santa Fe, New :Me:ieo SEP z 6 1961

0. C. .
WELL RECORDARTESIA, OFFIcE

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not
l later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
l of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If State Land submit 6 Copies

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

_______ McCOY & STEVENS STLANTIC-STATE 'al
(Company or Operator) (Lease)
@No 2 , in SE 1y of N W Y, of Sec 12 , T 1795 , R 28 E , NMPM.
....... ’ W&?/ﬂ/ Pool, Eddy County.
Well is....£ 900 feet from....... W €8t line and 1980 feet from North line
of Section........12 If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is
Drilling Commenced.......... 30 gu8%..7 , 19..6.. Drilling was Completed.......2ugust 25 ,19..61
Name of Drilling Contractor......... Kincaid & Watsen Rrilling. Company
Address P, Q. Box 498 Artesia, New Mexico
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head 3639 .. The information given is to be kept confidential until
w , 19..61
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, froM.......... 982. ) 995..1.gt/hr. No. 4, from........... o......
No. 2, from 1070 to 1075 'k 83,-1/...1.1...1:- No. 5, from............ to...
No. 3, from....... 1685 to i717 1 gal/hr. No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from........ FAA T to 228 . feet. 4 Bailers /[ hr,
No. 2, from......coooieiiiiiieeceee. 0. ermeeeeunennaeenrenree e nsseemassneanan e e s eacesaaneereen feet. ...

No. 3, £rom. .o 0 e eeemeetaene e ererae s s n e anan e s e e b ma e ne b ane feet, e
No. 4, from.. ..o 0. e eermeeememmee e meeesnessentestree e ene e e ans feet

CASING BECORD

WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND
SIZE PER FOOT CBED AMOUNT SHOE ) PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
8 5/8 24 Used 283 Larkin - - Surface String
5 1/2 i4 New 1683 HAL - - Qil String

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF BIZE OF WHERE N(i. BACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF

HOLE CASING SET OF CEMENT UBED GRAVITY MUD USED
103/4 {8 5/8 283 50 Denton - -
77/8 |51i/2 1683 100 Denton - -

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

{Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)
We. sand fraced this well with 21, 000 gallons of refined oil using 50, 000 lbs.

Result of Production Stimulation....... Increased production from approximately i gal. per hour natural
to 50 barrels of oil per day flowing,

............ . Depth Cleaned Out...... A TAT. . ..




K

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPEOCIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or ather special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on scparate sheet and attach hereto

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from . feet to............... feet, and from..........cccoooeiiienn feet to....o i feet
Cable tools were used from 0 feet to 1747 feet, and from.............cococoooii feet to. .o feet.
PRODUCTION
Put to Producing..... o'ep termber 3 , 191 -
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was............. 5 0 .............................. barrels of liquid of whxchco% was
was oil; N % Was emulsion; ... % water; and..........ooooooooooo. % was sediment. A.P.I.
Gravity. 33
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was.........................._.._ . M.C.F. PIuS .ot barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc Ibs

Length of Time Shut in..

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FOEMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico
: :::y e eeremeeensneee et entannas . Z gevo.mang ....... ey} L_f{’?’@??ﬁ'ﬁﬁ@“ Eom@mm
coSalt e, . Silurian.. ___"'ARTFS!ZK"U!STRICTI—C" T-Froitlan®........... .
B, Salt e T. Montoya.> o ; T
T. Yates............. 6710 . T. Simpson._, ;
T. 7 Rivers.. 2;? ..... T. McKee
T. Queen...... i T. Ellenburghr
T. mgf ......... 1688 T. Gr. Wash_
T. San Andres ... T. Granite...] .2
T. Glorieta T. /
T. Drinkard. ..o, T. ...
T, Tubbs...o e T.
T A0t T
T, Penn. e T. et FS S
T Miss. e T e L ST LD ’*7/
FORMATION RECORD ‘
From To Tih‘,:cgf ::tss Formation From To Tihni CFIS: Cctss Formation
0 50 50 Caliche 830 | 980 | 150 |..nhydrite
50 75 25 Shale 980 | 995 15 | Broken ..nhy. & Sand
75 | 175 | 100 Red Beds & Red Shale 995 (1070 75 |..nhydrite
175 ] 205 30 Red Shale 1070 1075 5 | Anhy, & Shale
205 1220 15 Red Shale & Gyp. 1075 1080 5 |Sard
220 | 225 5 Red Sand 1080 1125| 45 | Broken :nhydrite
225 | 255 30 Salt, .~nhy. & Shale 1125 1155 30 | ~nhydrite
255 | 285 30 Broken Salt 1155 1185 30 | ~.pnhy. & lime shells
285 | 35¢C 65 Salt and fnhydrite 1185 i300| 1145 | :iunhydrite
350 | 36C 10 <mhydrite 1300 | 1345/ 45 | Broken -r.nhydrite
360 | 380 20 Salt and ‘fnhydrite 1345 1385 40 | ..nhydrite
380 | 485 i05 Salt 1385 | 1470/ 85 | Broken ~nhydrite
485 | 520 s Broken Szalt & Lnhy, 1470 14806 i0 | :nhydrite
520 | 53¢ 10 Salt 1480 1500/ 20 | Sand
530 | 580 50 ~nhydrite 1500 | 1592 92 | Broken ..nhydrite
580 | 660 80 +nhydrite - broken 1592 | 1620| 28 | Lime
660 | 685 25 ~nhydrite 1620 | 165C| 30 | Broken ::nhydrite
685 | 695 i0 Lime 1650 | 1681 : | ~»nhydrite
695 | 710 i5 Sandy Red Shale 1681 | 1685 4 | Lime
7:0 | 725 15 Red Sand 1685 1717 32 | Sandy Lime
725 |'750 25 Anhydrite & Red Beds
750 | 830 80 Broken ..nhydrite

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work donc on it so far

as can be determined from available records.

September 25, 1961

- e e
Address 421 Hlnkle Bldg.,Roswell,l\f

Partner

........................................................................................




